Computer On Modules
Features
Software APIs:
AMD EPYC™ 8004 Processor
COM-HPC® Extension Size E moduleSOM-E781
	� COM-HPC® Extension Size E module
	� AMD EYPC™ 8004 real server grade CPU, up to 64C/200W with extreme
performance

Block Diagram
SOM-E781
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Cores Base Freq. Max Turbo
Freq. CPU TDP CPU Threads DDR5
RDIMM BMC Power Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temperature
SOM-E781S64-U3A1 EPYC 8534P 64 2.3 GHz 3.1 GHz 200W 128 4800 MT/s N/A AT/ATX
Active
* Optional
Accessories
0 ~ 50 °C
SOM-E781S16-U4A1 EPYC 8124P 16 2.45 GHz 3.0 GHz 125W 32 4800 MT/s N/A AT/ATX
Active
* Optional
Accessories
0 ~ 50 °C
SOM-E781S16A-U4A1 EPYC 8124P 16 2.45 GHz 3.0 GHz 125W 32 4800 MT/s Yes. W/SOM-RM10 AT/ATX
Active
* Optional
Accessories
0 ~ 50 °C
Any other SKUs or combination is project based support. Please contact sales for details.
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DH7000-00A2 COM-HPC Size E Extension Dev. Board A2
SOM-DH7000A-00A2 COM-HPC Size E Extension Dev. Board A2 Share NIC
*For Development board support, please contact Advantech for more information.
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
- SOM-E781 COM module 1
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1970005652T001 QFCS
1970006083N000 Addon fan module